

SH VINOD KUMAR Vs. STATE AND ORS

30.08.2024

Present: Sh. Kuldeep Gola, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
Ms. Jasmine along with Ms. Hemlata, Ld. Counsel for
the respondent no. 3 to 5.
Ms. Ratna Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the respondent
no. 11 and 12 along with
Respondent no. 2, 6 to 10 has already given their NOC.

PW-3 has been examined, cross examined and
discharged.

Put up for further PE on **14.11.2024**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi: 30.08.2024