

SANJAY TANEJA Vs. S Inder Paul Singh

01.04.2026

Present: Sh. Prakhar Vashisht, ld. counsel for appellant
through VC.

Appellant in person.

Sh. Amardeep Singh, ld. counsel for respondent no. 1 to
3 .

Sh. Ankit Singh, ld. proxy counsel for MCD

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **29.05.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
01.04.2026